

J-MART MOTOR PTE LTD

Block 5, Defu Lane 10, #01-578,
Defu Industrial Park C, Singapore 539186
Tel : 6343-0934 Fax : 6343-0921
Email : jmartauto@gmail.com
Registration No: 201400246D
GST Reg. No: 201400246D

16-Nov-17

Our ref: TP/4421/17

Tan Boon Huoy

RE : Estimate cost for vehicle no : SDT 987A

1 pc	rear bumper <i>distorted</i>	\$	685.00 ✓
4 pc	rear bumper reverse sensor <i>SVC</i>		1,542.00 X
1 pc	rear bumper reflector lh <i>crack</i>		85.00 ✓
2 pc	rear bumper retainer <i>crack</i>		116.00 ✓
1 pc	rear bumper lower spoiler <i>SVC</i>		287.20 X
1 pc	rear bumper reinforcement <i>HN</i>		395.00 X
8 pc	rear bumper clip <i>HN</i>		40.00 40.00 <i>30 pc HN</i> ✓
1 pc	taillamp lh <i>crack mounting</i>		307.80 ✓
1 pc	bootlid reflector lh <i>crack mounting</i>		225.80 ✓
1 pc	spare tyre panel lower garnish <i>distorted</i>		685.00 ✓
1 pc	rear fender lh <i>crack</i>		828.80 ✓
1 pc	rear fender inner panel lh <i>crack</i>		425.80 X
1 pc	rear w/screen moulding <i>HN</i>		85.80 ✓
1 pc	petrol flap rivet <i>SVC</i>		24.00 X
8 pc	rear fender inner trim lh <i>distorted</i>		325.80 ✓
1 pc	rear fender air duct lh <i>distorted</i>		68.00 ✓
1 pc	rear fender inner shield lh <i>distorted</i>		58.00 ✓
1 pc	rear fender inner shield clip <i>HN</i>		40.00 ✓
8 pc	rear door lh <i>crack</i>		855.60 X
1 pc	extension panel lh <i>crack</i>		199.80 X
1 pc	spare tyre cardboard <i>torn</i>		145.80 ✓
1 pc	toolbox sponge lh <i>torn</i>		95.00 ✓
1 pc	rear door outer handle lh <i>crack</i>		85.00 X
1 pc	rocker garnish lh <i>crack</i>		399.80 ✓
1 pc	rocker garnish clip <i>HN</i>		90.00 ✓
18 pc	rocker panel lh <i>crack</i>		358.00 X
1 pc	rear shock absorber lh <i>distorted</i>		135.80 ✓
1 pc	rear shock absorber mounting lh <i>HN</i>		153.70 X
1 pc	rear cross member <i>HN</i>		1,068.00 ✓
1 pc	rear knuckle arm lh <i>distorted</i>		308.00 ✓
1 pc	rear knuckle bearing lh <i>HN</i>		158.00 ✓
1 pc	rear trim arm lh <i>broken</i>		222.00 ✓
2 pc	rear upper arm lh <i>distorted</i>		452.90 ✓
1 pc	rear anti roll bar <i>HN</i>		345.80 ✓
1 pc	rear anti roll bar linkage <i>HN</i>		195.80 ✓
1 pc	hand brake cable <i>SVC</i>		148.50 X
			11,642.50

J-MART MOTOR PTE LTD

Block 5, Defu Lane 10, #01-578,
Defu Industrial Park C, Singapore 539186
Tel : 6343-0934 Fax : 6343-0921
Email : jmartauto@gmail.com
Registration No: 201400246D
GST Reg. No: 201400246D

RE : Estimate cost for vehicle no : SDT 987A

bal brought forward	\$	11,642.50
1 pc rear disc rotor lh <i>Nec</i>		358.80 X
1 pc ABS sensor <i>Nec</i>		256.60 X
4 pc rear cross member bush <i>Nec</i>		356.80 ✓
1 pc rear stabilizer bar bush <i>Nec</i>		33.00 ✓
1 pc rear stabilizer bar bracket <i>Nec</i>		39.10 ✓
1 pc rear link bracket <i>Nec</i>		59.20 ✓
		12,746.00
	Less 25%	3,186.50
		9,559.50
1 pc rear w/screen gum <i>Nec</i>		50.00 snett 40/-
1 pc rear tyre <i>Cut 80% dep</i>		300.00 240/-
1 pc rear tyre rim <i>Cut</i>		300.00 ✓
Towing (King Dolly).		120.00 80/-
Panel beating.		1,800.00 1200/-
Spray painting.		1,600.00 1200/-
Wiring.		50.00 30/-
Computer Alignment.		120.00 80/-
Remove & refix rear w/screen.		120.00 ✓
Rust proofing.		80.00 40/-
Undercarriage.		400.00 250/-
Upholstery.		120.00 80/-
		14,619.50
	Plus 7% GST	1,023.37
		15,642.87

SD: Fifteen Thousand Six Hundred Forty-Two & Eighty-Seven Cents Only.

17/11/2017 @ 1600h
Not done
4/5 Star P/Part.
3 days.
2Kk Auto
Photo by spray.
